Updated 11/8

VCS Basketball 22/23

Date
Mon. Nov 14

Sat. Dec 3rd
Tues. Dec. 6
Fri. Dec. 9th
Sat. Dec. 10th
Tues. Dec. 13th
Thurs Dec. 15th
Fri. Dec. 16th
Sat. Dec.17th
Tues. Jan. 3rd
Fri Jan. 6th
Sat. Jan. 7th
Tues. Jan 10th
Fri. Jan. 13th
Sat. Jan. 14th
Tues. Jan. 17th
Fri. Jan. 20th
Sat. Jan 21st
Tues. Jan, 24th
Fri. Jan. 27th
Sat. Jan. 28th

Tues. Jan. 31st

POSTSEASON

Opponent
First practice

*Tekoa-Rosalia*

Wellpinit
ACH

WCK
*Cusick*
Odessa
*Selkirk*
Bye
*Columbia*
Mary Walker
Chesterton
Wellpinit
Odessa
*Columbia*
*Qaksdale*
ACH

WCK
*QOaksdale*
Mary Walker
Chesterton

**%x%* Senior Night

*St. Johns*

Districts: Feb. 4-18 Sites TBD
Regionals: Friday, Feb. 24th & Saturday Feb. 25th
State Basketball Spokane Arena March 1st-4th

Bold is home

Astrix is non league

Location

VCS
Wellpinit
ACH
VCS
Cusick
Odessa
VCS
Bye
VCS
VCS
Chesterton
VCS
VCS
Columbia
Oaksdale
VCS
WCK
VCS
Mary Walker
VCS

St. Johns

3:45

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
4:30pm
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

5:45

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:15
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30

Dismiss

3:15/3:30
2:30/2:45

3:15/3:30
1:45/2:00

4:30

2:15/2:30

3:15/3:30

3:15/3:30

3:15/3:30

3:15/3:30




